Delivering Certainty
POWER ENGINEERING
HAMER POWER ENGINEERING
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Horizontal fuse-switch-disconnects provide an
alternative mounting and connection method to
vertical disconnects, for example for single circuit
supplies and for the safe and cost effective upgrade or

(mm)
Nominal
width
(mm)
Nominal
depth
(mm)
EFH00160
IN
00 160
Three phase
single throw
Base plate
Yes
156 106 90
EFH1250 1 250 270 184 110
EFH2400 2 400 281 210 127
EFH3630 3 630 289 250 132
EFH41600 4A 1,600 No 330 378 233
EFS00160 00 160
Single phase
Yes
200 50 95
EFS1250 1 250 284 100 142
EFS2400 2 400 284 100 142
EFS3630 3 630 284 115 142
EFS41600 4A 1,600 No 330 126 233
EFS2400B 2 400
Busbar Yes
284 100 142
EFS3630B 3 630 284 115 142
WE500
SILAS
0 160
Three phase